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Fastest developing area in Larnaca with foreign investments - Biggest Marina & Port in Cyprus
- New American University of Cyprus - Opportunities with high return on investment




AG Luxury residence building is
high living in every sense.

Located in the most attractive area
in Larnaca these days.

Each residence at AG Luxury is a
statement of discerning taste and
understated wealth spectacular
layouts are complemented with
high standards of finish and
designed by GDM Architecture
that won an Award at the Luxury
Lifestyle Awards.
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1,2&3 PENTHOUSE 600 METERS FROM NEXT TO THE AMERCIAN IDEAL FOR

BEDROOM APARTMENTS THE NEW MARINA UNIVERSITY OF CYPRUS RENT
APARTMENTS WITH ROOF TERRACE



STORAGE

A105
STORAGE

A201

P304

|
|
e
I
[ |
I
|
|
|
I g
| K
|
|
e
L=—=============
|
|
|
| g
| 2
|
|
[
Lo———=—===
|
|
|
| g
| 2
|
I
[
1l w w
| | 2 m
| I g
I I 28 e
, o , 52 3
| & I T
| | |
| | |
e —— 4 7
FE============== 2
| I w M Jim
! D { ¢ %
| . [ 8s g = 5y
| g [ 7843 1723 1223
| H i
! L[]
|
e
S R —
/ E T 11
T 1
AN e
| g X HHH| = [T
| | 8 [N
i T [4 N
! Bl 2 i ——)
| & —
! g — L
——=———=—==—======= AT
! A
| = = T
= o =
I g . |3 z [
& \ 2 o TR
o 8 =
N ]
5] ] — ] M
= |
|
| il
[ | e
[ | ]
I E
E
| I @
| |
e J
o 1o
| |
|
[ |
[ | 5
| £
| | ]
| | H
G J Z
|
|
[
|2
|

Ground Floor
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Second Floor
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Roof Plan
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Apartment
number

AOO]
Al01

A102

Al103

AlO04

ATO05

A201

A202

A203

A204

A205

A301
A302

A303

A304

No. of
bedrooms

Internal
covered
area (M2)

80
78.5
78.5

50
78.5
78.5
78.5
78.5

50
78.5
78.5

80
50

78.5

10

AG LUXURY APARTMENTS - LIVADIA

Covered
Varenda
Area (M2)

28
19
19
14
19
19
19
19
14
19
19

19
14

19

19

Garden Area
(M2)

29.5

Pergola Roof
Area (M2)

22

21

21

Uncovered
Roof Garden
Area (M2)

T4

35

35

Storage
Area
(M2)

N N D

W

Total Area

(M2)

141.5
101.5
101.5
67
101.5
102.5
102.5
102.5
70
102.5
102.5

201
67

159.5

191

Parking

15 (3X5)
1.5 (2.4X48)
1.5 (2.4X48)
1.5 (2.4X48)
1.5 (2.4X48)
1.5 (2.4X48)
1.5 (2.4X48)
1.5 (2.4X48)
1.5 (2.4X48)
1.5 (2.4X48)
1.5 (2.4X48)

1.5 (2.4%X48)
1.5 (2.4%X48)

1.5 (2.4X48)

1.5 (2.4%X48)



Luxury

RESIDENCE



This project is done by:

A.N ALLNEW INVESTMENTS HOLDING LTD.

Company Address :

Q Tower , 5th Floor
loanni Kondylaki 47
Larnaca, 6042
Cyprus

Tel: +357-24-622112



